
 

Thursday August 28  Middle School Orientation – All 7th and New 8th Grade students 

     Upper School Orientation – New 9th-12th Grade students 

Friday  August 29  Lower Campus Orientation – All Pre-K and K Families and 

         New 1st-6th Grade Families 

Tuesday September 2  First Day of School, Pre-K–12th Grades 

Tues.-Fri. September 2-5 Noon Dismissal for Pre-K Students Only 

Tuesday September 16  New Parent Evening Reception, Pre-K–12th Grades 

Tuesday September 23  Rosh Hashanah, No School 

Thursday  September 25  Upper Campus Back to School Night, 7th-12th Grades 

Tuesday September 30  Lower Campus Back to School Night, Pre-K–6th Grades 

Thursday October 2  Yom Kippur, No School 

Monday November 3  Lower Campus Professional Development, 

     Upper Campus Grading Day, No School Pre-K–12th Grades 

Tuesday November 11   Veterans Day, No School 

Tuesday November 25  Grandparents and Friends Day 

     Lower Campus Noon Dismissal 

Wed.-Fri. November 26-28 Thanksgiving Recess, No School 

Mon.-Fri. Dec. 22 - Jan. 2 Winter Recess, No School 

Monday January 5  Classes Resume 

Monday January 19  Martin Luther King, Jr., Day, No School 

Monday February 16  Presidents’ Day, No School 

Mon.-Fri. March 23 - April 3 Spring Recess, No School 

Monday April 6   Classes Resume 

Monday April 13  Upper Campus Grading Day, No School 7th–12th Grades 

Monday May 25  Memorial Day, No School 

Thursday May 28  12th Grade Commencement 

Wednesday June 10  Last Day of School, Pre-K–12th Grades  

 


